
Liberty Point Elementary School – FY25 Contact List for Parents and Families 
If You Have Questions About… Contact… 

Classwork, Assignments, Homework, Recess, Classroom Daily Schedule, Lost Items, Discipline Concerns, Assessment Results, Student 
Academic Data, Resources for Supporting Home Learning, Response to Intervention, BAS Data, iReady Data and 
Usage, Class Dojo Access, Transportation Changes 

Your Child’s Homeroom Teacher 
https://libertypoint.fultonschools.org  

Student Records, Registration, Withdrawals, Report Cards, Transcripts, Infinite Campus Parent Portal Access, Excuses for Absences or 
Tardies 

Mrs. Jessica McClain, Data Clerk 
mcclainje@fultonschools.org 

Checking Students In/Out, School Bus/Daycare Information, Telephone Messages, VIP Folders, District Contacts  

((3-5 ELA Coach) 3-5 RELA Support, ELA Georgia Standards of Excellence, ELA Tools & Resources, Georgia Milestones Resources, 3-
5 School RELA Data, Electronic RELA Resources, iReady Support, Early Intervention Program (EIP), Great 3-5 Educational Websites, 
AVID 

Ms. Kelicia Hodges 
3-5 ELA Coach  
HodgesK1@fultonschools.org 

(CST) FCS Curriculums, Placement Testing for Students, GKIDS, iReady Support, Georgia Milestones Science Support, Data, Academic 
Support Opportunities, Enrichment Opportunities, Great Educational Websites, Student Behavior Support, interventions, MTSS and Student 
Support Team meeting 

Ms. Keenyada Maddox 
Curriculum Support Teacher 
MaddoxK@fultonschools.org 

FCS Curriculums, Georgia Standards of Excellence, Pre-K, Ready Support, Georgia Milestones Math, K-2 Math, Data, Extended 
Learning, Great Educational Websites 

Mr. Eugene Glover, Math Coach (K-2) 
glovere@fultonschools.org 

3-5 Math, Georgia Standards of Excellence, Math Tools & Georgia Milestones Resources, School Math Data, Electronic Math Resources, 
iReady Support, Great 3-5 Educational Websites 

Ms. Fatima Griggs, Math Coach (3-5) 
griggsf@fultonschools.org 

K-2 RELA, Georgia Standards of Excellence, ELA Tools & Resources, School ELA Data, Electronic RELA Resources, iReady Support, 
Great K-2 Educational Websites, BETA Club` 

Ebony White, K-2 ELA Coach 
whiteer@fultonschools.org 

Special Education Services, Testing for the Special Education Program, Transportation for Special Education Students, IEP (Individual 
Education Plan) Information, Testing Accommodations 

Ms. Natalie Smith, IST-Instructional Support Teacher 
smithn7@fultonschools.org 

MTSS, Title I Programs Support, At Home Parent/Family Resources, Early Intervention Program, Student Device Support Ms. Stephanie Lockhart, MTSS, EIP-Title I Support 
and Device Coordinator lockharts@fultonschools.org 

Lunch Amounts, Free and Reduced Lunch Applications, Menu Items, Menu Prices, Reporting Student Food Allergies   Ms. Almonique Wyche, Food Service Manager 
  wychea@fultonschools.org  

Social Emotional Needs, Monthly Counseling Resources, Mental Health Resources, Community Partnership with Therapeutic Provider, 
Student Support Team, 504s, Chris 180 Services, Student Conflict Resolution, Career Day, Student of the Month, and P.B.I.S. 
Resources/Matrix/Rewards 

Mr. Marques Jones, Counselor 
jonesm17@fultonschools.org 

EL Testing, TPC Plans, ESOL Classes, EL Services Raquel Clarke, ESOL Lead Teacher 
clarker1@fultonschools.org 

Cleanliness of the Building and/or Grounds Mr. Alexander Norris, Head Custodian 
norrisa@fultonschools.org 

Student Attendance & Tardy Concerns, Homeless Needs, Community Resources, Mental Health Resources Dr. Ashley Carver, School Social Worker 
carvera@fultonschools.org 

Student Medication Storage and Distribution, Medical Forms, Illness Concerns, Masks Mrs. Brittany Asberry, Clinic Assistant 
asberryb1l@fultonschools.org 

Checking Out Books, Book Fair, Book Fees, School’s Website, Digital Citizenship Resources, Summer Reading Ms. Shaneene Fannin, METI 
fanninsy@fultonschools.org 

Map Testing, GAA, Georgia, Milestone’s Assessments, Student Information, Emergency Procedures, Discipline Concerns, Bus 
Information & Schedules 

Ms. Tawanda Darden,  
Assistant Principal 
DardenT@fultonschools.org 

Liberty Point’s Academic Data, Liberty Point’s School Governance Council, Student Handbook Questions, Board Policy, District and 
School Initiatives, Patriot Parent Post, Community Partnerships, Strategic Plan, Title One Plan, Parent Concerns 

Ms. Tanisha Lewis, 
Principal  
lewistl@fultonschools.org 
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